1
www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com | +91-11-79613060
INCUBATOR
SHAKER
ABOUT THE COMPANY:
iGene Labserve Pvt. Ltd. is gaining recognition by offering resilient, innovative solutions in

 Capacity checked with sticky mats platforms
Cooling Incubator Shaker
 Ordering Information
IG-12ISC Cooling Incubator Shaker with 12x12in platform
IG-18ISC Cooling Incubator Shaker with 14x14in platform
IG-24ISC Cooling Incubator Shaker with 16x16in platform
Non-Cooling Incubator Shaker
 Ordering Information
IG-12IS Incubator Shaker with 12x12in platform
IG-18IS Incubator Shaker with 14x14in platform
IG-24IS Incubator Shaker with 16x16in platform
CONTROLLER FEATURES:
1. Equipped with intuitive buttons for setting temperature, timer, and RPM.
2. Includes safety alarms for over-temperature and over-speed conditions.